FRIDAY

1

Breakfast: Blue Corn Mush, Toast,
Mixed Berries, Milk
Lunch: Pizza, Mixed Salad, Sliced Or-
anges, Milk

4

5

6

7

Breakfast: Boiled Egg, Toast, Slice of
Ham, Toast, Orange Slices, Milk
Lunch: Pasta with Meat Sauce, Bread-
stick, Steamed Carrots, Sliced Apples,
Milk

Breakfast: Biscuit with Sausage Gravy,
Apple Slices, Orange Juice, Milk
Lunch: Beef Noodle Soup, Steamed Brocco-
li, Sliced Peaches, Milk

Breakfast: Cream of Wheat, 1/2 Bagel with
Cream Cheese, Sliced Oranges, Milk
Lunch: Red Chile Enchiladas, Spanish Rice,
Steamed Vegetables, Mixed Fruit, Milk

Breakfast: Pancakes, Cinnamon Apples,
Orange Juice, Milk
Lunch: Chile Beans, Dinner Roll, Sliced
Peaches, Milk

Breakfast: Breakfast Burritos, Sliced
Oranges, Apple Juice, Milk
Lunch: Meatloaf, Mashed Potatoes w/
Gravy Steamed Vegetables, Fruit Salad,
Milk

11

12

13

14

15

VETERAN'’S DAY

NO SCHOOL

Breakfast: Rice and Raisins, Toast, Fresh
Melons, Milk
Lunch: Turkey Melt, French Fries, Carrot
Sticks, Fruit Salad, Milk

Breakfast: English Muffin Sandwich, Mixed
Fruit, Orange Juice, Milk
Lunch: Navajo Taco, Pumpkin Cupcake, Milk

Breakfast: Waffle, Sausage Patty, Berries,
Milk
Lunch: Ham Mac N Cheese, Steamed
Broccoli, Sliced Peaches, Milk

Breakfast: Potatoes w/ Spam, 1/2
Tortilla, Sliced Melons, Apple Juice,
Milk
Lunch: Croissant Turkey Sandwich,
Assorted Chips, Fresh Salad, Sliced
Apples, Milk

18

19

20

21

22

Breakfast: Blue Corn Mush with Berries,
1/2 Bagel with Cream Cheese, Milk
Lunch: Chicken Sandwich, Tater Tots,
Steamed Vegetables, Apples Slices,
Milk

Breakfast: Sausage Biscuit Sandwich, Sliced
Melons, Orange Juice, Milk
Lunch: Lamb Dumpling Stew, Steamed
Vegetables, Dinner Roll, Fruit Salad, Milk

Breakfast: Nutella Cream of Wheat,
Mandarin Oranges, Slice of Toast, Milk
Lunch: Pizza, Fresh Garden Salad, Sliced
Apples, Milk

Breakfast: Blue Corn Pancakes with Syrup,
Slice of Ham, Sliced Peaches, Milk
Lunch: Butternut Squash Spaghetti w/
Meat Sauce, Breadstick, Steamed Vegeta-
bles, Diced Peaches, Milk

Breakfast: Cold Cereal, Mixed Berries,
Orange Juice, Milk
Lunch: Turkey, Stuffing with Gravy,
Baked Yams, Dinner Roll, Pumpkin Pie,
Milk

NOTES:

November 13: November Student Birthday Celebration

November 22: Staff, Students & Community Thanksgiving Dinner

MATIVE

AMERICAN

MIPPIRLLL




